
DRINKS MENU

WATER & SOFT DRINKS
SOLAN DE CABRAS WATER 2.50

SOLAN DE CABRAS SPARKLING WATER 2.50

PEPSI 2.50

PEPSI ZERO 2.50

LIPTON 2.50

TONIC SCHWEPPES 2.50

ORANGE SCHWEPPES 2.50

LEMON SCHWEPPES 2.50

SEVEN UP 2.50

AQUARADE 2.50

PINEAPPLE, PEACH OR ORANGE JUICE 2.50

BEER
ALHAMBRA ESPECIAL / CLARA / CHAMPÚ / 20CL 1.95

ALHAMBRA ESPECIAL / CLARA / CHAMPÚ / 33CL 2.80

ALHAMBRA 1925 RESERVA 3.25

SAN MIGUEL 0,0% TOASTED 3.00

MAHOU GLUTEN-FREE 3.20

SANGRÍA
RED WINE SANGRÍA 18.20

CAVA SANGRÍA 19.60

TINTO DE VERANO 17.40

5.50

6.00

5.00

VERMOUTH & APERITIF
BITTER KAS 2.50

WHITE PANDO 3.30

RED CANASTA 3.30

BANDARRA 3.50

RED PETRONI 4.20

WHITE PETRONI 4.20

PETRONI SPRITZ 6.50

APEROL SPRITZ 5.50

CROFT TWIST 5.00

COCKTAILS
MOJITO / STRAWBERRY MOJITO 10.00

WHISKY SOUR 10.00

ESPRESSO MARTINI 10.00

PASSION FRUIT 10.00

LIQUEURS
PACHARÁN 4.50

HERBS 4.50

LIMONCELLO PERUCCHI 4.50

3.00

3.00

3.00

CREMA DE ALBA 4.50

TEQUILA LOBO CREAM 4.50

FIREBALL 4.50

3.00

3.00

3.00

FERNET-BRANCA 4.503.00

FRANGELICO 4.50

JÄGERMEISTER 4.50

MALIBU 4.50

3.00

3.00

3.00

GIN
ZAFIRO 6.50

ZAFIRO PINK 6.50

CUBICAL MANGO 6.50

CUBICAL KISS 6.50

CUBICAL PREMIUM 7.00

TANQUERAY 7.00

TANQUERAY 0,0% 7.00

SEAGRAM’S 7.50

TANQUERAY RANGPUR 8.00

BEEFEATER 8.00

BEEFEATER LIGHT 8.00

BOMBAY SAPHIRE 9.00

BULLDOG  9.00

G’VINE 11.00

RUM
DOS MADERAS 5+3 6.50

MALABARES 7.00

DOS MADERAS 5+5 10.00

SANTA TERESA 8.00

BOTRAN 9.00

WHISKY
CUTTY SHARK 6.00

JACK DANIELS 7.00

J&B 7.00

3.00

3.50

3.50

BALLANTINE’S 7.00

JOHNNIE WALKER RED 7.00

FOUR ROSES 9.00

3.50

3.50

4.50

JAMESON 9.004.50

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 9.00

GLENLIVET 12 9.00

GLENROTHES 9.00

4.50

4.50

4.50

VODKA
ABSOLUT 7.00

SKY 8.50

3.50

4.50

3.50

3.50

5.00

4.00

4.50

ALHAMBRA ESPECIAL / CLARA / CHAMPÚ / 50CL 3.80

ALHAMBRA RESERVA ROJA 3.50

LONDON Nº1 10.00

CHIVAS 12 11.005.50

GREY GOOSE 13.006.50


